
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201707100002
44190

07/10/2017
10:26:58

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BERRY PAUL
F

Instr
#:20140718000
219860

201707170002
53730

07/17/2017
10:30:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRASURE
CHARLES B

36 93 Lot#:144
Book:36 Pg:93
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201707200002
59360

07/20/2017
10:54:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAULKNER
STEVEN A

Instr
#:20120801000
280890


