Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			, , , ,	,,,			J		, 5		Description
201707100002 44190	07/10/2017 10:26:58	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY PAUL F					Instr #:20140718000 219860	
201707170002 53730	07/17/2017 10:30:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRASURE CHARLES B			36	93		Lot#:144 Book:36 Pg:93 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201707200002 59360	07/20/2017 10:54:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAULKNER STEVEN A					Instr #:20120801000 280890	